
  

MENOMINEE TRIBAL ENTERPRISES  

 STAFF DIRECTORY  
· www.mtewood.com ·   

STAFF  

Jennifer Peters, MTE President  
Phone : 715-756-3410 - Ext. 1156 - jennferp@mtewood.com 

 

Nina White, Board Secretary  

Phone : 715-756- 3411 - Ext. 1127 - ninaw@mtewood.com 

 

Briana Ninham  

Phone : 715- 756-3381 - Ext 1152 - brianan@mtewood.com 

 

Laurie Reiter, CFO 

Phone : 715-756-3341 - Ext.1128 - LaurieR@mtewood.com 

 

Kerry Wilber, Accs. Payable 

Phone : 715-756-2311 - Ext. 1106 - kerryw@mtewood.com 

 

Mae Tourtillott, Accs. Recievable 

Phone : 715-756-3362 - Ext. 1122 - maet@mtewood.com 

 

Lee Waukechon, MIS Manager 

Phone : 715-756-3370 - Ext. 1108 - LeeW@mtewood.com 

 

Brian Minch, Systems Analyst 

Phone : 715-736-2311 - Ext. 1166 - brianm@mtewood.com 

 

John Awonohopay, Lumber Operations Director 

Phone : 715-756-3363 - Ext. 1163 - johna@mtewood.com 

 

Hunter Galleske, Lumber Sales 

Phone : 715-584-7053 - direct - hunterG@mtewood.com 
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Nels Huse, Marketing Manager 

Phone : 715-853-6390 - direct - nelsh@mtewood.com 

 

Karl Peters, Facilities Manager 

Phone : 715-756-3390 - Ext.1151 - karlp@mtewood.com 

 

Josh Besaw, Director of Operations 

Phone : 715-756-3390 - Ext. 1160 - joshb@mtewood.com 

 

Ron Waukau Sr., Forest Manager 

Phone : 715-799-1577 - Ext. 2264 - ronw@mtewood.com 

 

Michael Waukau, Forest Sil. 

Phone : 715-799-1584 - Ext 2231 - michaelw@mtewood.com 

 

McKaylee Duquain, Forest GSI/INV 

Phone : 715-799-1574 - Ext 2236 - mckayleed@mtewood.com 
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